TIME

3.00

3.20

3.40

4.00

4.20

4.40

5.00

5.20

5.40

6.00

6.20

6.40

7.00

7.20

7.40

3.00

3.20

3.40

9.00

9.20

9.40

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

12.00

The Other Noonans

3.40 - 4.30

Bec Taylor and
the Lyrebirds

The Librarian
Action Dolls

6.00 - 6.50

The Inadequates

7.10 - 8.00

The Bushwackers

38.20 -9.10

Bonnie Kay and
the Sweet Patooties

9.30-10.20

The Royal High Jinx

10 40 - 11.30

Bush Angels

3.20-4.10

George Mann

4.30 -5.20

Lucy Wise

5.40 - 6.30

Sarah Humphreys

6.50 - 7.40

Miss Eileen
& King Lear

8.00 - 8.50

Fred Smith

9.10-10.00

Alana Conway

10.20-11.10

Kangaroo Valley Folk Festival 2024

Friday 18 October

KOORI CAMP
PAVILION HALL WOMBAT LA PETITE GRANDE HAPPY NEST
& Kids Craft
Festival Session Bar opens 12 midday

Welcome
Bush Dance

Wongawilli
with Southern Cross

Beginners Welcome

7.00 - 8.30

Irish Ceili

Margaret & Bill
Winnett
with
Kangaroo Ceili Band

8.45-10.15

Peter Mace

4.00 - 4.50

Kejafi

5.10-6.00

Sparrowgrass

6.20-7.10

Gladys:
A Musical Affair

Nick Rheinberger

& Co

7.30 -38.30

Alan Reid

8.50 - 9.40

A Few Good
Spooky Men

10.00 - 10.50

The Wild Women
of Anywhere Beach

4.10 - 5.00

Morrigan & Wilding

5.20-6.10

Mel and Susie on Tour

6.30 - 7.20

Daniel J Townsend

7.40 - 8.30

Mal Webb

and Kylie Morrigan

8.50 - 9.40

Casuarina Light
Phenomenon

10.00 - 10.50

Bar Closes 11.45pm
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Blackboard

See Jules or Will
at the Happy Nest
to book a spot

_ o

Wisdom of

Breath
with Will

Daniel Aaron

6.00 - 6.50

Djaarmby Band

7.00 - 7.50

JAM SESSION

8.00- 777

TIME

3.00

3.20

3.40

4.00

4.20

4.40

5.00

5.20

5.40

6.00

6.20

6.40

7.00

P24

7.40

8.00

8.20

8.40

9.00

9.20

9.40

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

12.00



Kangaroo Valley Folk Festival 2024
Saturday 19 October

BAR & KOORI CAMP PONY CLUB
TIME MARQUEE PAVILION HALL WOMBAT LA PETITE GRANDE | ST JOSEPHS CHURCH HAPPY NEST TIME
VERANDAH & Kids Workshops

Tai Chi Flow Yoga
8.20 _ _ 8.20
with Chris
with Ali
3 40 | Strumalong, | 3 40
Singalong, Playalong 8.00-9.00 Poets Kids Craft
for Ukes and Others Breakfast 8.00 - 9.00 for most of the day
9.00 9.00
, Storytelling with
: : : Drawing
with lyrics and chords | Flamenco Dancing _ Aaron Taylor 2.30
9.20 Connection 9.20
_— Kejafi Jude, Rob and Ray Carmen & Miranda The Other Noonans Meditation Lucy Wise -
| with Paula |
Bar Opens 10am
9.10-10.00 8.30-10.00 9.00 - 10.00 9.00-10.00 9.20-10.00
10.00 10.00
9.20-10.10 Butter Trackers
The Wild Women Aussie Tunes
10.20 : : ' 10.20
Kangaroo Valley Irish Set Dancing of Anywhere Beach Bush Music Club lr:_;h tt'mesfor
eginners
1040 Public School Choir | Penelope Swales and Margaret & Bill Blackboard Mishmash the Clown B “BLAn
| the Stranded Assets Winnett . 10.00 - 10.50 10.00 - 11.00 10.00 - 10.50 |
- Alanna and Alicia
10.15-11.00 & Kangaroo Ceili 10.20-11.00
11.00 | , 11.00
10.20-11.10 10.15 - 11.15 The Times They Are a- | See Jules or Will | Alan Reid
Weeping Willows 10.30-11.20 Changin’ at the Happy Nest Saplmgf
11.20 A t0 book a sbot Tune Session Maypole with Molly | Traditional Scottish 11.20
| . salibiteat il ' for Kids 8-18 (on the oval) Songs
13 A0 Bonnie Kay and Choir Concert 10.50-11.40 and Friends LAD
| the Sweet Patooties Mudjingaal Dance Party 11.00 - 11.50 11.00-12.00 11.10-12.00 11.00-11.50 |
oo Yengamb: e Chidrens I I
| 11.20-12.10 11.30-12.00 Wor I\/Ius!c Wl,t Poetry Acknowledgement to Penelope Swales |
The Royal High Jinx - Carmen &
Competition | | Country
12.20 ECOpe”a 1130 - 12.30 The Inadequates AntlpOdeanS Miranda _ Circle Slnglng 12.20
_ 12.10 - 12.40 — Flamenco for Adults
12 40 Urban Sea Shanties S 12 40
ced Smith with 12.00 - 12.50 12.00 - 12.50 ‘ gchoir 5 12.00 - 12.50
100 A Few Good Bavarian Dancing 11.40-1.10 i 3
Spooky Men Mishmash the 12.30-1.10 Mal Webb
12.30-1.20 Ashlee Watkins Jim Williams ' Clown English Tunes
1.20 | | simon & Garflinkel Bush Angels ¥ A Global Glottal 1.20
& Andrew Small with Ray Mulligan Tribute 1.00-1.30
12.45 - 1.45 Blighty's R Daniel A Adventure
45 - 1. | s Revenge aniel Aaron
1.40 Carefree Road Band >peranza i . 1.40
1.00-1.50 1.00 - 1.50 Starburner 1.00- 1.50
Sparrowgrass
1.10 - 2.00 1.30-2.00 1.00 - 2.00 1.20 - 2.00
2.00 The Bushwackers 2.00
, | Kangaroo Ceili Band
Scottisn Countr
5 20 Pance / 1.30-2.20 The Librarian Action A 590
| 1.40 - 2.30 Dolls JOCEAN rish Tunes for |
Ash Morse | | | Set Dancing
5 40 Kira .Jom‘/hng Mel and Susie 5 40
& Stringfiddle on Tour 2.00 - 2.50 2 10 - 2.50 2 00 -2.50
— 2.10-3.00 2.00 - 3.00 George Mann -
| Miss Eileen 2.20-3.10 The Other Noonans |
| Meet the Band Didgeridoo Workshop
3.20 & King Lear Ecopell Music & Ik In Th 3.20
| Swing Dance 2.40-3.30 N Conversation with Riley Nolan FHae TODFgrk UREL |
2.50 - 3.40 The Wild Women Casuarina Light 3.00 - 3.40
3.40 Phenomenon 3.40
of Anywhere Beach Savoy Dance Bec Taylor and 3.00 - 3.50 3.00-3.50
Studio the Lyrebirds
4.00 | 4.00
3.20-4.10 3.15-4.15 Tim Scanlan ’ y Ron Callaghan Ashlee Watkins &
Mal Webb 3.30-4.20 & Mana Okubo Wisdom of 8 'ecte Andrew Small
4.20 | | Sparrowgrass Aussie Tunes 4.20
and Kylie Morrigan Breath 3.50-4.30 Fiddle Music of
3.50 - 4.40 with Wil Ray Mulligan |
4.40 _ | 4.40
4.00 - 4.50 | Morris Dance 4.00 - 4.50 & Cocky's Joy
Daniel J Townsend |
4.00 - 5.00 Daniel Aaron
5.00 | | Sarah Humphreys 5.00
Limestone Morris George Mann
- 4.30-5.20 R Kvlaid 4.40 - 5.20 : 5
. oss Kni ' .
- 4.30 - 5.30 4.40 - 5.30 Weeping Willows 5 Life and Songs
The Royal High Jinx of Si Kahn
5.40 5.40
5.00-5.50 Shanties 5.00-5.50
5.10 - 6.00 | with Shanty Club JOCEAN
6.00 Alan Reid 6.00
Antipodeans
6.20 6.20
5.40-6.30 | 5.30-6.30 5.30-6.30
Lucy Wise
5.50-6.40
6.40 Alana Conway 6.40
6.10-7.00
7.00 7.00
6.20-7.10 A Few Good The Times They Are a-
Spooky Men Bush Dance Changin’
728 rny 7 Djaarmby Band 1:20
Maurie Mulherron
6.50 - 7.40 The Bushwackers and Friends o
7.40 | Kejafi 7.40
Tim Scanlan /.00 - 7.50 7.00 - 7.50
& Mana Okubo
8.00 8.00
6.50 - 8.20 7.20-8.10
7.30-8.20 | JAM SESSION
8.20 Fred Smith Blackboard 8.20
Carmen & Miranda
8.40 L 8.40
8.00 - 8.50
o _ . Ash Morse
Alanna and Alicia English Ceilidh 8.10-9.00
9.00 9.00
Album Launch
8.30-9.20
9.20 | 9.20
8.40 - 9.30 Mel and Susie Blighty's Revenge
on Tour | Sessions
9.40 Riley Catherall 9.40
910 -10.00 845 -10.15 The Librarian Action
10.00 Dolls 10.00
9.20-10.10
The Inadequates
10.20 10.20
Irish Trad & 9.40-10.30
9.50-10.40 Contemporary Folk
10.40 Dance party 10.40
Carefree Road Band | Morrigan & Wilding Late Night Shanties
Bonnie Kay and the
11.00 | 11.00
10.20-11.10 Sweet Patooties :
| | with Shanty Club
Casuarina Light 10.30-11.20
11.20 11.20
Phenomenon 10.30-11.30 10.40-11.30
11.40 Bar Closes 11.30 11.40
11.00-11.50
12.00 Although correct at time of printing this program is subject to change 12.00



BAR & KOORI CAMP PONY CLUB
TIME PAVILION HALL WOMBAT LA PETITE GRANDE VILLAGE CHURCHES HAPPY NEST
VERANDAH & Kids Workshops

8.20

8.40

9.00

9.20

9.40

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

The
Weeping Willows

9.20-10.10

Ashlee Watkins
& Andrew Small

10.30-11.20

Morrigan & Wilding

11.40-12.30

Robyn Martin Band

12.50 - 1.40

A Few Good
Spooky Men

2.00 - 2.50

Penelope Swales and
the Stranded Assets

3.10-4.00

Casuarina Light
Phenomenon

4.20 -5.10

Strumalong,
Singalong, Playalong
for Ukes and Others

with lyrics and chords | Social Bush Dance

Jude, Rob and Ray

3.30 - 10.00

Tim Scanlan
& Mana Okubo

10.20-11.10

Daniel J Townsend

11.30-12.20

Bushwackers History

Songs & Stories with
Dobe Newton and
Roger Corbett

12.40 - 1.30

Wollongong
Welsh Choir

1.50-2.40

The Inadequates

3.00 - 3.50

Trilogy

Seekers
Tribute & Singalong

4.10 - 5.00

Kangaroo Valley Folk Festival 2024
Sunday 20 October

Tai Chi
with Pamela
with Ali

Poets'

8.00-9.00 Breakfast 8.00-9.00

Dance-a-Mime ,
Drawing

with Connection

Reciter of the Year

Colin Towns
with
lan & Sarah Bull
9.00-10.00

Kids Craft
for most of the day
Mishmash the Clown

Bar Opens 10am

Meditation
with Paula

9.00 -10.00

ANGLICAN CHURCH

Ash Morse 9.20-10.00

Outdoor Gospel Alanna and Alicia

Service

Aussie Tunes
Bush Music Club

Blackboard
See Jules or Will

Irish Set Dance 9.40-10.30 Everyone Can Sing

Mel and Susie on Tour

at the Happy Nest

Display and
Workshop
Set In Their Ways

101511115

10.00 - 11.00 to book a spot 10.00-11.00 10.00- 10.50

10.50-11.40 10.50-11.40

Simon & Garfunkel
Tribute

10.20-11.00

Bec Taylor and
The Lyrebirds

Ecopella

Antipodeans Saplings

Tune Session

for Kids 8-18 Maypole with Molly [Songs with Harmonies

(on the OVE\') and Meaning

Morris Dance 11.00-12.00 11.00-11.50

Workshop 11.10-12.00
Aussie Songs
in the Bar

Bush Music Club

Black Joak Morris Carmen & Miranda

Djaarmby Band

! Lucy Wise
11.30-12.30 Poets Brawl Y

Carefree Road Band Flamenco Rhythms

12.00-12.40

1200 =12.50 12.00 - 12.50 12.00-1.00 12.00-12.50

Bellydance
Showcase
and Workshop

12.00-1.00
Mishmash the Ron Callaghan

Clown
1.00-1.30

Speranza
Starburner

1.30-2.00

_ _ Maurie Mulherron
Sapphire Tribal _

| Riley Catherall
Ashlee Watkins 12.50-1.30

& Andrew Small

Guitar Fingerpicking
For Beginners

1.00-1.50

Bellydance

12.45-1.45 Sarah Humphreys

1.00 - 1.50

Djinama Yilaga
Choir

10 2200

1.20-2.10 Flametree

Farewell Bush 1.40-2.20

Shanties

Alana Conway Harmonies

Dance
for Folk Tunes

with Shanty Club
Fred Smith

| 2.00-2.50 Daniel Aaron 2.00-2.50
Alan Reid

2.00 - 3.00

Cocky's Joy

Tim Scanlan
& Mana Okubo
Foot Percussion

2.20-3.10 2.30-3.10

Djinama Yilaga

2.30-3.20 Irish Session

Alanna and Alicia

2.00-3.30
Quebecois Style
3.00 - 3.50

Miss Eileen 3.00-3.50

& King Lear
& Kiki & Pascal

Choir
3.30-4.20

Butter Trackers
3.00-4.00
Blackboard
- b
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